## Vol M99 Page 42909

	101 Maa 5806 X 500
	orders arranged to wood arranged and all of our fill strains of the second of the seco
Forest Products Fed Credit Union AMERITILE: nds eco- Instrument by reques	ded this a comodation only. The state of the
Klamath Falls, OR 97601 or os to its effect up	on the title to any real property
that may be describ	ed ineight of the second training project known anished be
AMT 1396-1383 nos ent ni subji	SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE VARIOUS AREA
REVOLVING CREDIT DEED	OF TRUST (and Request for Notice of Default)
LINE, OF CREDIT MORTGAGE THIS DEED O	E TRUCT CONTAINS A DUE ON CALE PROCESS
A VARIABLE RATE OF INTEREST. THE MAXIMUM	AMOUNT TO BE ADVANCED PURSUANT TO THE CREDIT AGREEMENT
THIS DEED OF TRUST is made on OCT	max 221,7999 community of recides sampled to
LE COMPLANA DE COMPLETE DE CONTROL DE CONTRO	and a second to the control of the Africaneur, all finance courses for the control of the contro
a techer at Lander's notion, mover require	and the comment of th
Forest Products Fed Credit Union 2 6 80 pc bion	and the Beneficial
United States Federal Credit Union Act (1888) 888 888	, whose address is Po Box 1179
HILLIN CONSIDERA LICINI OF The Indentedness herein.	toposit yd emit at spill maid bos elichni bershelle yddener recited and the trust herein created; profil toposos goarn a to disperse.
(1) The repayment of all indebtedness due and	to become due under the terms and applicables the course upon
Deed of Trust, and all modifications amo	adments extensions and remainder and dated the same day as the
a revolving nature and may be made trensid	and remade from time to time Detroit Agreement, which advances will be
5) 190 the Credit Agreement (not including finance	charges thereon at a reto which more transfer owing at any one time und
charges and collection costs which may be	owing from time to time under the Credit Agreement) shall not exce
(§ 25.000.00 ). That sum is referred to	herein as the Maximum Principal Balance and referred to in the Cree
	indebtedness under the Credit Agreement, if not sooner paid, is due all ed of Trust.
	accordance herewith to protect the security of this Deed of Trust, wi vary as described in the Credit Agreement. ments of Borrower herein contained;
BORROWER irrevocably grants and conveys to located in the County of Klamath	Trustee, in trust, with power of sale, the following described proper, State of Oregon:
Lots 13 & 74 in Block 46 of Hill sine Anniti	ON to the ritules product restriction and the second
ie, Bonower shell pay to Lender any omount	Diff. Vivi as thus bound for explication products and associated
19would or builty violet of the solves in 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19	to estamplification and in specific delication of the specific problem.
ely bayes as a credit against the sums secured	y Eustis beid by cender it under panglaph 22, betout user doubet by Lander, tender shall boply, no later then immediat outsition by Lander any Europ held by Lander of the time of ap
etherwise all maynishes received by Londer	and the contract of the contra
second, in the older isoder choosest to any	PG 199190 A. 1006 P. BEOGROSSO DES DESTENCES DESCRIPTION DE TRANSPORTE D
	n. 西南 "我们成为 有效的 的现在分词的人类似乎的现在分词是一个不同的的。"
which has the address of 2033 FRIE	
In the which has been the same and the treatment	w inemerge Visiona renia to here to been eceptem yes vab-
cyrer shall pay (viol: auste to be baid all taxas:	ne neme an Oregoni <u>e 97601), 61, 31</u> (hereini. Property: Address"); 3531, 353 1908 - S. riuganan, 191 <mark>7(p.Code)</mark> ne Logana en logana, 31, 314, 315, 315, 315, 315, 315, 315, 315, 315

TOGETHER with all the improvements now or hereafter erected on the property, and all easements, rights, appurtenances and fixtures, all of which shall be deemed to be and remain a part of the property covered by this Deed of Trust; and all of the foregoing, together with said property (or the leasehold estate if this Deed of Trust is on a leasehold) are hereinafter referred to as the "Property". The season of the se

This Property includes Borrower's unit and all Borrower's rights in the common relements of the W condominium project.

This Property Islin a Planned Unit Development known as N/A CHAC TREET OF STATE OF THE TREET OF

Borrower covenants that Borrower is lawfully seised of the estate hereby conveyed and has the right to grant and convey the Property, and that the Property is unencumbered, except for encumbrances of record. Borrower covenants that Borrower warrants and will defend generally the title to the Property against all claims and demands, subject to encumbrances of record.

Borrower and Lender covenant and agree as follows:

1. Payment of Principal, Finance Charges and Other Charges. Borrower shall promptly pay when due all amounts borrowed under the Credit Agreement, all finance charges and applicable other charges and collection

costs as provided in the Credit Agreement.

2. Funds for Taxes and Insurance. Subject to applicable law, Lender, at Lender's option, may require Borrower to pay to Lender on the day monthly payments of principal and finance charges are payable under the Credit Agreement, until all sums secured by this Deed of Trust are paid in full, a sum (herein "Funds") equal to one-twelfth of the yearly taxes and assessments (including condominium and planned unit development assessments, if any) which may attain priority over this Deed of Trust, and ground rents on the Property, if any, plus one-twelfth of yearly premium installments for hazard insurance and flood insurance, if applicable, all as reasonably estimated initially and from time to time by Lender on the basis of assessments and bills and reasonable estimates thereof. Borrower shall not be obligated to make such payments of Funds to Lender to the extent that Borrower makes such payments to the holder of a prior mortgage or deed of trust if such holder is an

If Borrower pays Funds to Lender, the Funds shall be held in an institution the deposits or accounts of which are insured or guaranteed by a Federal or state agency (including Lender if Lender is such an institution). Lender shall apply the Funds to pay said taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents. Lender may not charge ofore so a holding and capplying ather. Funds, canalyzing asaid caccount for everifying cand compiling said assessments and bills, unless Lender pays Borrower interest on the Funds and applicable law permits Lender to make such a charge. Borrower and Lender may agree in writing at the time of execution of this Deed of Trust that interest on the Funds shall be paid to Borrower, and unless such agreement is made or applicable law requires such interest to be paid, Lender shall not be required to pay Borrower any interest or earnings on the Funds. Lender shall give to Borrower, without charge, an annual accounting of the Funds showing credits and debits to the Funds and the purpose for which each debit to the Funds was made. The Funds are pledged as

additional security for the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

If the amount of the Funds held by Lender, together with the future monthly installments of Funds payable prior to the due dates of taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents, shall exceed the amount required to pay said taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due, such excess shall be at Borrower's option, either promptly repaid to Borrower or credited to Borrower on monthly installments of Funds. If the amount of the Funds held by Lender shall not be sufficient to pay taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due, Borrower shall pay to Lender any amount necessary to make up the deficiency in one or more payments as Lender may require.

Upon payment in full of all sums secured by this Deed of Trust, Lender shall promptly refund to Borrower any Funds held by Lender. If under paragraph 22 hereof the Property is sold or the Property is otherwise acquired by Lender, Lender shall apply, no later than immediately prior to the sale of the Property or its acquisition by Lender, any Funds held by Lender at the time of application as a credit against the sums secured

Lieuwe etrokie etrokario

3. Application of Payments. Unless applicable law provides otherwise, all payments received by Lender under the Credit Agreement and paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof shall be applied by Lender first in payment of amounts payable to Lender by Borrower under paragraph 2 hereof, second, (in the order Lender chooses) to any finance charges, other charges and collection costs owing, and third, to the principal balance under the Credit Agreement.

4. Prior Mortgages and Deeds of Trust; Charges; Liens. Borrower shall perform all of Borrower's obligations under any mortgage, deed of trust or other security agreement with a lien which has priority over this Deed of Trust, including Borrower's covenants to make payments when due. Except to the extent that any such charges or impositions are to be made to Lender under paragraph 2, Borrower shall pay or cause to be paid all taxes,

และ Say (Rudži ling Veršci)

assessments and other charges, fines and impositions attributable to the Property which may attain a priority over this Deed of Trust, and leasehold payments or ground rents, if any. Within five days after any demand by Lender, Borrower shall exhibit to Lender receipts showing that all amounts due under this paragraph have been paid when due.

Property insured against loss by fire, hazards included within the term "extended coverage," floods, and such other hazards as Lender may require and in such amounts and for such periods as Lender may require. Unless Lender in writing requires otherwise, the policy shall provide insurance on a replacement cost basis in an amount not less than that necessary to comply with any coinsurance percentage stipulated in the hazard insurance policy, and the amount of coverage shall be no less than the Maximum Principal Balance plus the full amount of any lien which has priority over this Deed of Trust.

The insurance carrier providing the insurance shall be chosen by Borrower subject to approval by Lender, provided, that such approval shall not be unreasonably withheld. All insurance policies and renewals thereof shall be in a form acceptable to Lender and shall include a standard mortgage clause in favor of and in a form acceptable to Lender, shall, have the right to hold the policies and renewals thereof, subject to the terms of any, mortgage, deed of trust or other security agreement with a lien which has priority over this Deed of Trust.

In the event of loss, Borrower shall give prompt notice to the insurance carrier and Lender. Lender may make proof of loss if not made promptly by Borrower. All insurance proceeds are hereby assigned to Lender and shall be paid to Lender to the extent of all sums secured by this Deed of Trust, subject to the terms of any mortgage, deed of trust or security agreement with a lien which has priority over this Deed of Trust. Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, insurance proceeds shall be applied to restore or repair the Property, if it is economically feasible to do so.

If the Property is abandoned by Borrower, or if Borrower fails to respond to Lender within 30 days from the date notice is mailed by Lender to Borrower that the insurance carrier offers to settle a claim for insurance benefits, Lender is authorized to collect and apply the insurance proceeds at Lender's option either to restoration or repair of the Property or to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

Borrower's obligations under the declaration or covenants creating or governing the condominium or planned unit developments. Borrower, the by-laws and regulations of the condominium or planned unit development. Borrower shall comply with the provisions of any lease if this Deed of Trust is on a leasehold. If this Deed of

Protection of Lender's Security. If Borrower fails to perform the covenants and agreements contained in this Deed of Trust, or if any action or proceeding is commenced which materially affects Lender's interest in the Property, then Lender, at Lender's option, upon notice to Borrower, may make such appearances, disburse such sums, including reasonable attorneys' fees, and take such action as is necessary to protect Lender's interest. Any, amounts disbursed; by Lender pursuant to this paragraph 7, with finance charges thereon, at the rate provided in the Credit Agreement, shall become additional indebtedness of Borrower secured by this Deed of Trust; Unless Borrower and Lender agree to other terms of payment, such amounts shall be payable upon notice from Lender to Borrower requesting; payment thereof. Nothing contained in this paragraph 7 shall require Lender to incurrany expense or take any action hereunder. Any action taken by Lender under this paragraph shall not cure any; breach Borrower may have committed of any covenant or agreement under this Deed of Trust. Borrower agrees that Lender is subrogated to all of the rights and remedies of any prior lienor, to the extent of any payment by Lender to such lienor.

any payment by Lender to such lienor, and analysis and any payment by Lender to such lienor, and analysis and any payment by Lender may make or cause to be made reasonable entries upon and inspections of the Property, provided that Lender, shall give Borrower notice prior to any such inspection specifying reasonable cause therefor related to Lender's interest in the Property, and to be any such inspection.

with any condemnation. The proceeds of any award or claim for damages, direct or consequential, in connection with any condemnation or other taking of the Property, or part thereof, or for conveyance in lieu of condemnation, are hereby assigned and shall be paid to Lender, to the extent of any indebtedness under the Credit Agreement, subject to the terms of any mortgage, deed of trust or other security agreement with a lien which has priority over this Deed of Trust.

10. Borrower Not Released; Forbearance By Lender Not a Waiver. Extension of the time for payment or modification of amortization of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust granted by Lender to any successor in interest, of Borrower shall not toperate to release, in any manner, the liability of the original Borrower and Borrower's successors in interest. Lender shall not be required to commence proceedings against such successor or refuse to extend time for payment or otherwise modify amortization of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust by reason of any demand made by the original Borrower and Borrower's, successors in interest. Any forbearance by Lender in exercising any right or remedy hereunder, or otherwise afforded by applicable law, shall not be a waiver of or preclude the exercise of any such right or remedy.

Transland Significa grades and hearthful

42912

ว.ของสำนักของก็เหลือกับ

(1911) Successors and Assigns Bound; Joint and Several Liability; Co-signers. The covenants and agreements herein contained shall bind, and the rights hereunder shall inure to, the respective successors and assigns of Lender and Borrower, subject to the provisions of paragraph 21 hereof. All covenants and agreements of Borrower shall be joint and several. Any Borrower who co-signs this Deed of Trust, but does not execute the Credit Agreement, (a) is co-signing this Deed of Trust only to grant and convey that Borrower's interest in the Property to Trustee under the terms of this Deed of Trust, (b) is not personally liable under the Credit Agreement or under this Deed of Trust, and (c) agrees that Lender and any other Borrower hereunder may agree to extend, modify, forbear, or make any other accommodations or amendments with regard to the terms of this Deed of Trust or the Credit Agreement, without that Borrower's consent and without releasing that Borrower or modifying this Deed of Trust as to that Borrower's interest in the Property.

12. Notice. Except for any notice required under applicable law to be given in another manner, (a) any notice to Borrower provided for in this Deed of Trust shall be given by delivering it or by mailing such notice by certified mail addressed to Borrower at the Property Address or at such other address as Borrower may designate by notice to Lender as provided herein, and (b) any notice to Lender shall be given by certified mail to Lender's address stated herein or to such other address as Lender may designate by notice to Borrower as provided herein. Any notice provided for in this Deed of Trust shall be deemed to have been given to Borrower or Lender

when given in the manner designated herein.

13. Governing Law; Severability. The state and local laws applicable to this Deed of Trust shall be the laws of the jurisdiction in which the Property is located. The foregoing sentence shall not limit the applicability of Federal law to this Deed of Trust. In the event that any provision or clause of this Deed of Trust or the Credit Agreement conflicts with applicable law, such conflict shall not affect other provisions of this Deed of Trust or the Credit Agreement which can be given effect without the conflicting provision, and to this end the provisions of this Deed of Trust and the Credit Agreement are declared to be severable. As used herein, "costs, "expenses" and "attorneys' fees" include all sums to the extent not prohibited by applicable law or limited herein: เลา อา วรก์โด กอบิวุจ

14. Prior Mortgage or Deed of Trust; Modification; Future Advance. Borrower shall not enter into any agreement with the holder of any mortgage, deed of trust or other security agreement which has priority over this Deed of Trust by which that security agreement is modified, amended, extended, or renewed, without the prior written consent of the Lender: Borrower shall neither request nor accept any future advance under a prior

mortgage, deed of trust; or other security agreement without the prior written consent of Lender.

15. Borrower's Copy: Borrower shall be furnished a copy of the Credit Agreement and a conformed copy of

this Deed of Trust at the time of execution or after recordation hereof.

16. Rehabilitation Loan Agreement. Borrower shall fulfill all of Borrower's obligations under any home rehabilitation, improvement, repair, or other loan agreement which Borrower may enter into with Lender. Lender, at Lender's option, may require Borrower to execute and deliver to Lender, in a form acceptable to Lender, an assignment of any rights, claims or defenses which Borrower may have against parties who supply labor, materials or services in connection with improvements made to the Property.

Waiver of Homestead Exemption. To the extent permitted by law, Borrower hereby waives the benefit of

the homestead exemption as to all sums secured by this Deed of Trust. 30118. Waiver of Statutes of Limitation: Borrower hereby waives, to the full extent permitted by law, statutes of limitation as a defense to any demand or obligation secured by this Deed of Trust.

19. Merger There shall be no merger of the interest or estate created by this Deed of Trust with any other interest or estate in the Property at any time held by or for the benefit of Lender in any capacity, without the written consent of Lender in this to selberan bes a

20. Notice of Transfer of the Property; Advances after Transfer. Borrower shall give notice to Lender, as provided in paragraph 12 hereof; prior to any sale or transfer of all or part of the Property or any rights in the Property: Any person to whom all or part of the Property or any right in the Property is sold or transferred also shall be obligated to give notice to Lender, as provided in paragraph 12 hereof, promptly after such transfer.

Even if Borrower transfers the Property, Borrower will continue to be obligated under the Credit Agreement and this Deed of Trust unless Lender releases Borrower in writing. As a condition to Lender's consent to any proposed transfer or as a condition to the release of Borrower, Lender may require that the person to whom the Property is transferred sign an assumption agreement satisfactory to Lender and Lender may impose an assumption fee. The assumption agreement will not entitle the person signing it to receive advances under the Credit Agreement auf edit to melone xa

21. Transfer of the Property. Subject to applicable law, Lender shall have the right to accelerate, that is, to demarid immediate payment in full of all sums secured by this Mortgage or Deed of Trust, if Borrower, without the written consent of Lender sells or transfers all or part of the Property or any rights in the Property.

Lender exercises the option to accelerate, Lender shall give Borrower notice of acceleration in accordance with paragraph 12 hereof. The notice shall provide a period of not less than 30 days from the date of the notice within which Borrower may pay the sums declared due. If Borrower fails to pay those sums prior to the expiration of such period, Lender may, without further notice or demand on Borrower, invoke any remedies permitted by paragraph 22 hereof.

42913 DIEST

22. Default; Termination and Acceleration; Remedies. Each of the following events shall constitute an event of default ("event of default") under this Deed of Trust: (1) Borrower commits fraud or makes a material misrepresentation in connection with this Deed of Trust or the Credit Agreement; (2) Borrower does not meet the repayment terms of the Credit Agreement; or (3) Borrower's action or inaction adversely affects the Lender's rights in the Property secured by this Deed of Trust. If an event of default occurs, then prior to exercising any right or remedy provided for in this Deed of Trust and prior to acceleration, Lender prior to acceleration shall give notice to Borrower as provided in paragraph 12 hereof specifying: (1) the event of default; (2) the action required to cure such event of default; (3) a date, not less than 10 days from the date the notice is mailed to Borrower, by which such event of default must be cured; and (4) that failure to cure such event of default on or before the date specified in the notice may result in acceleration of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust and sale of the Property. The notice shall further inform Borrower of the right to reinstate after acceleration and the right to bring a court action to assert the nonexistence of an event of default or any other defense of Borrower to acceleration and sale. If the event of default is not cured on or before the date specified in the notice, Lender, at Lender's option, may declare all of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust to be immediately due and payable without further demand and may invoke the power of sale and any other remedies permitted by applicable law. Lender shall be entitled to collect all reasonable costs and expenses incurred in pursuing the remedies provided in this paragraph 22, including, but not limited to, reasonable attorneys' fees.

If Lender invokes the power of sale, Lender shall execute or cause Trustee to execute a written notice of the occurrence of an event of default and of Lender's election to cause the Property to be sold and shall cause such notice to be recorded in each county in which the Property or some part thereof is located. Lender or Trustee shall give notice of sale in the manner prescribed by applicable law to Borrower and to the other persons prescribed by applicable law. After the lapse of such time as may be required by applicable law, Trustee, without demand on Borrower, shall sell the Property at public auction to the highest bidder at the time and place and under the terms designated in the notice of the sale in one or more parcels and in such order as Trustee may determine. Trustee may postpone sale of all or, any parcel of the Property by public announcement at the time and place of any previously scheduled sale. Lender or Lender's designee may purchase the Property at any sale.

Trustee shall deliver to the purchaser Trustee's deed conveying the Property so sold without any covenant or warranty, expressed or implied. The recitals in the Trustee's deed shall be prima facia evidence of the truth of the statements made therein. Trustee shall apply the proceeds of the sale in the following order: (a) to all reasonable costs and expenses of the sale, including, but not limited to, reasonable Trustee's and attorneys' fees and costs of title evidence; (b) to all sums secured by this Deed of Trust; and (c) the excess, if any, to the

person or persons regary enumen unerety.

23. Borrower's Right to Reinstate. Notwithstanding Lender's acceleration of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust due to Borrower's default, Borrower shall have the right to have any proceedings begun by Lender to enforce this Deed of Trust discontinued at any time prior to the earlier to occur of (i) the fifth day before the sale of the Property pursuant to the power of sale contained in this Deed of Trust or (ii) entry of a judgment enforcing this Deed of Trust if: (a) Borrower pays Lender all sums which would be then due under this Deed of Trust and the Credit Agreement had no acceleration occurred; (b) Borrower cures all events of default; (c) Borrower pays all reasonable expenses incurred by Lender and Trustee in enforcing the covenants and agreements of Borrower contained in this Deed of Trust, and in enforcing Lender's and Trustee's remedies as provided in paragraph 22 hereof, including, but not limited to, reasonable attorneys' fees; and (d) Borrower takes such action as Lender may reasonably require to assure that the lien of this Deed of Trust, Lender's interest in the Property and Borrower's obligation to pay the sums secured by this Deed of Trust shall continue unimpaired. Upon such payment and cure by Borrower, this Deed of Trust and the obligations secured hereby shall remain in full force and effect as if no acceleration had occurred to teast and the

24. Reconveyance. This Deed of Trust secures a revolving line of credit and advances may be made, repaid, and remade from time to time, under the terms of the Credit Agreement. When Borrower (1) has paid all sums secured by the Deed of Trust and (2) has requested that the revolving line of credit be canceled, Lender shall request Trustee to reconvey the Property and shall surrender this Deed of Trust and the Credit Agreement. Trustee shall reconvey the Property without warranty to the person or persons legally entitled thereto. To the extent permitted by law, Lender may charge Borrower a fee for such reconveyance and require Borrower to pay

25. Substitute Trustee. In accordance with applicable law, Lender may from time to time remove Trustee costs of recordation, if any. and appoint a successor trustee to any Trustee appointed hereunder. Without conveyance of the Property, the successor trustee shall succeed to all the title, power and duties conferred upon the Trustee herein and by applicable law.

26. Use of Property. The Property is not currently used for agricultural, timber or grazing purposes. 27. Attorneys' Fees. As used in this Deed of Trust and in the Credit Agreement, "attorneys' fees" shall

include attorneys' fees, if any, which shall be awarded by an appellate court.

Engloss to the REQUEST FOR NOTICE OF DEFAULT AND FORECLOSURE of the second several SUNDER SUPERIOR MORTGAGES OF DEEDS OF TRUST
Borrower and Lender request the holder of any mortgage, deed of trust of other encumbrance with a lien which has priority over this Deed of Trust to give Notice to Lender, at Lender's address set forth on page one of this Deed of Trust, of any default under the superior encumbrance and of any sale or other foreclosure action.
03 MWITNESS WHEREOF Borrower has executed this Deed of Trust.
the truit to be a limit of barunes for full only large and the form fine of the large and and the state of the full of the ful
the results and the large of defeut is not cored on or before the date specked in the notice. Linder, the core on the large specked in the notice. Linder is cored on the large special and special and the large special an
Albour parties contain alteronod invoice the pover of sole and any other enteriodioniod extensive and applicable law, or the field by the but that in collect all recently outs and expenses incurred to pursuing the remoduse provided in the constaint put out the individual reserved in attention.
because invokes the power or sale, Lender shar precure or cause itusing to exocute a written nonce or the courannes of an event of default and of lender a election to cause the Property to be sold and chail cause such of a mach to each country in which the Property or some part thereof is located, Lender of Trustes
the give name, or see newmoregrands, presence by septiment, day, to Education to the other personal trustees, without to read the septiment of the largest without the required by applicable law. Trustees, without the remarks of the property seems of the history at the firm of the property seems of the history at the firm of the property seems.
vent settent as tempo flows in the sleavest enum to one it also said to couldnest be because the above named arters of personally appeared the above named arters of become settent and settent of the se
construct affects managing single energy and Harry heart of angeling and the managing the Harry and the second
ns statements mide therein bed bns transpulove Tible ed of themurizari, gniogerof, the beddenvonse bns saventule costs and expenses of the sale, including but not limited to, reasonable Trustee's and attorneys' fees not easies of the evidence (b) to all sugar effect by this Dead of Trust, and (a) the excess, if (leas laid) or aroon or aroons begain thereto.
The second of th
The first had been a second to the first had been a second to the first had been as the
deather undersigned is the holder of the Credit Agreement secured by this Deed of Trust. Said Credit Agreement together with all other indebtedness secured by this Deed of Trust, has been paid in full. You are hereby directed to cancel said Credit Agreement and this Deed of Trust, which are delivered hereby, and to reconvey without, warranty, all the estate now held by you under this Deed of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto.
et the conditions and C) has requested the revolving time of credit by canceled. Londor shall  ** The Percenty and shall accended this Deed of Trust and the Credit Agreements  ** The Percenty various warranty to (see person or gersons logely antibled therefore) and
Vog or hewomod empon bins echevovincian doubled as State of Oregon, County of Klamath  Percented 10/27/99 at 3:23은 m
estavit or sind condermant to the may from the may from the rounder may from the rounder by the property that the convey or and control with the second of the frost of the first of the fi
26 Use of Junter of Trust and in the Gredit Agreenter, "etromove" focs" shall all the Gredit Agreement, "etromove" focs" shall reluct attempts for the Gredit Agreement, "etromove focs" shall reluct attempts for available court.